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4. STUDENT & ACADEMIC 
SERVICES BLDG.

1. SCIENCE & HEALTH 
BUILDING

3. NORTH CAMPUS
ATHLETIC & RECREATION 
CENTER

2. THE SUITES PHASE II

New Construction Projects 
NORESCO Project
Roofing Projects
Deferred Maint. Projects
Site Projects
Single Lane Closure
Double Lane Closure
Other NAU Facilities

2014 SUMMER PROJECTS 
Site & Building Project 

Category Map

5. INTERNATIONAL
STUDENTS PAVILION
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53

59
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ROOFING PROJECTS:
Ref#  Project Name
50	BLDG 32,52,62 ROOFING MAINT.
51	BURY ROOFING
52	PHYSICAL SCIENCES ROOF REPAIR
53	REILLY HALL RECOAT ROOF
54	ANTHROPOLOGY LAB ROOF REPAIR
55	BABBITT ADMIN ROOF REPAIR
56	ARD ROOF REPAIR
57	SBS WEST GUTTER REPAIRS
58	CERAMICS ROOF REPAIR
59	BIOLOGICAL ANNEX ROOF REPAIR
60	ARDREY ROOF REPAIR
___________________________________

72

75

79

86

82

81

82

82

DEFERRED MAINT. PROJECTS
Ref# Project Name
70	CLINE LIBRARY REPLACE LOADING DOCK DOORS
70	CLINE LIBRARY LIGHTING CONTROL REPLACE
70	CLINE LIBRARY ADD LTS SERVERSTO BACKUP GEN.
71	FIRE ALARM PANEL REPLACE @ HEALTH PROF.
71	& DENTAL HYGIENE UPGRADES
72	GATEWAY CHILLER CONDENSING COIL
73	ROLLE CORRIDOR FLOOR REPLACEMENT
73	& ROLLE EXTERIOR GLASS REPLACE 
74	SBS WEST EXTERIOR PAINT
74	& SBS WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS
74	& SBS HVAC CONTROL REPLACE
75	WETTAW AIR BALANCE
76	KNAU GENERATOR
77	UNIVERSITY UNION POWER OPERATOR
78	ROTC HVAC IMPROVEMENTS
79	OLD MAIN MUSEUM LIGHTING REPLACE
_________________________________________________

82

82

82

50

NOTE: BUILDINGS WITH MULTIPLE COLORS 
HAVE MULTIPLE PROJECT TYPES
Digital Maps Available at: https:
//nau.edu/Facility-Services/Planning
/Construction_buildings/
MAP NOT TO SCALE
Validation Date: 4/1/2014  to 8/31/2014
Map Creation Date 4/15/2014
FS-GIS: Matthew Tafoya, GIS Manager
Organization: Northern Arizona University
Department: Facility Services 
Sub-Department: Planning & Development 
Data Source: NAU Project Managers
For University Use Only
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SITE PROJECTS:
Ref#  Project Name
80	CAMPUS-WIDE EXTERIOR DRAINAGE REPAIRS
81	ASPHALT 2014 - STREETS (SEE DETAILED MAP)
82	ASPHALT 2014 - PARKING 
83	CONCRETE 2014 ( SEE DETAILED MAP)
84	CONCRETE 2014 - RESIDENCE LIFE (SEE DETAILED MAP)
85	NEW TRAFFIC LIGHT MCCREARY & SAN FRANCISCO
86	SLUG GARDEN SHED
87	EASTBURN DRAINAGE & GRADING REMEDIATION
88	MT. VIEW GARAGE REPAIRS
89	CONFERENCE CENTER GARAGE SIDEWALKS
90	N. CAMPUS TUNNEL REPAIRS (SEE DETAILED MAP)
91	VERIZON CELL TOWER LIGHT POLE
92	HOT WATER VAULT REWORK HIGH TEMP.
_____________________________________________________
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